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$165,000

Upgraded windows, main floor family room, upgrad-
ed oak kitchen, aluminum soffits, eaves, separate
basement entrance, finished rec room, mature trees,
super location. Not a drive by. Large backyard.
MICHAEL (Mike) ADAMS*. RM067-94

$64,000
VACANT LAND
Thinking of building
your own home?
| have a wooded lot
ready to build on.
Lot levies paid.

PRICED TO SELL
Try your offer!
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$199,900

Spacious 2000 sq. ft. home many upgrades. Less than
2-1/2 years old. Mint condition. Neutral decor. Huge

master bedroom. This is a non-smoking home. Laundry

room finished. This is a must see home. Nothing to do
but move in. Call MICHAEL (Mike) ADAMS*
re upgrades. RM143-94
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$151,900

Great 3 bedroom semi, central location, updated furnace &
CAC, check out kitchen cupboards (nice). Professional fin-
ished rec room with 2 pc. washroom. Broadloom less than 1
yr. old, whole house freshly painted. (Non-smoking home).
Updated roof, new aluminum siding on side of home. This is
Dutch clean. Built-in pantry in kitchen. Inground pool with
interlock brick. 8x10 garden shed. $750/yr. (approx.) gas. A
must to see. Call MICHAEL (Mike) ADAMS*. RM155-94

GUARANTEED
SOLD IN 90 DAYS ...

Shopping for a new home becomes much easier when YOU know your home is SOLD.
Let me, MIKE ADAMS* appraise your home at the “current market value”. | will, along
with the RE/MAX dynamite Sales Team market your property. If it does not sell for the
market value within 90 days, | will buy the property myself. At least you know the money

you have to work with. The risk is all mine, I'm ready and waiting to work for you.

| NEED LISTINGS!

(not intended to solicit properties already listed)

$219, ooo
SUPER CLEAN SPOTLESS _._OZm

Location is best in town for shopping, walking etc.
Check out the kitchen with walkout, sunshine ceiling,
ceramic floor at entrance, double car garage, semi fin-
ished basement. This is a must to see home, landscap-
iIng etc. Huge principal rooms. This model is the
“Sussex” very popular. RM207-93

Charming century home is oon_zm with character with its
gracious staircase, gorgeous newer oak kitchen, hard-
wood floors. It has a back pantry, beautiful vestibule, fire-
place, large rooms and more. Immaculate! Check out
newer windows. French pocket doors. Turn back the clock
to yesteryear. Don't miss this one! Move in condition -
don’t spend a nickel. Call MICHAEL (Mike) ADAMS*.
RM139-94

$259,900

A gorgeous Victorian style old home restored to perfection. A must see.
Gleaming hardwood trim etc. Extensively renovated to current standards
hydro upgraded, roof updated, brick work. This is truly a jewel. High ceil-
ing. Separate dining room, main floor family room with woodstove. Words
don’t describe this house surrounded by mature maple trees & oak trees.
Parklike setting. Check out the master bedroom. History lived here, one
of Halton Hills’ finest. Check out the newer kitchen. Upgraded wiring,
newer furnace, cold cellar (many extras). Built in 1915. Call MICHAEL
(Mike) ADAMS*. RM134-94

$229,000

Custom pine kitchen, hardwood floors in kitchen, knotty tongue &
groove pine rec room (super nice), tastefully decorated through-
out, oak trim, etc. Very elegant. Quality upgraded broadloom
(neutral colours), aluminum soffits, eaves, roof re-done. This is a
must see home, not a drive by. Very pretty, great street, quiet,
private back yard, cement driveway, landscaping done etc. Very
bright home. MICHAEL (Mike) ADAMS*. RM126-94




